cheu nament RestsrlulidaksiesMgadow Club Coll.

Juli Inkster Meadow Club Coall.
Meadow Club Fairfax, CA
Tournament Dates: 03/09 - 03/10, 2020

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6157 6157 6157 Both

1 Oregon State
2 Washington State U. 293 289 295 877 +13
3 Washington, U. of 290 299 292 881 +17
4 Cdlifornia, U. of 204 [ 289 299 882 +18
5 San Jose State Univ 298 294 299 891 +27
6 Pepperdine 299 297 296 892 +28
T 7 Rutgers University 299 303 291 893 +29
T 7 San Francisco, U. of 292 295 306 893 +29
9 Kansas State 302 296 297 895 +31
10 Minnesota, U. of 304 297 303 904 +40
11 Northern Arizona 303 294 310 907 +43
12 Colorado State Univ. 301 308 305 914 +50
13 Gonzaga University 304 308 306 918 +54

T ——

T 1 Marie Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 71 71 214 -2
T 3 Jasmine Lew Cdlifornia 69 73 215 -1
T 3 Katherine Zhu Cdlifornia 71 69 215 -1
5 Mari Nishiura Oregon St. 71 72 216 E
6 AntoniaMalate SJSU 71 70 217 +1
7 Issy Taylor Oregon St. 74 75 218 +2
T 8 Darcy Habgood Wash. St 73 75 219 +3
T 8 Natasha Andrea Oon SJSU 73 73 219 +3
T 8 PeaRojanapeansatith  San Fran 71 71 219 +3
T 11 Megan Dennis Pepperdine 75 75 220 +4
T 11 Reidlsaac K-State 77 70 220 +4
T 13 Ellie Slama Oregon St. 70 75 221 +5
T 13 KasaArwefjall SJSU 75 75 221 +5
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T13
T13

17
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29

34
T35
T35
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T 37
T43
T43
T43
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 46

Niamh McSherry
Rino Sasaki
Annika Borrédlli
Amanda Minni
Karen Miyamoto
Kathrine Chan
Nicole Schroeder
Quynn Duong
Andrea Bergsdottir
Anna-Mari Diederichs
Annabelle Ackroyd
Eliska Kocourkova
Samantha Gong
Tzu-Yi Chang
Alice Duan

Ana Cortes
Carrie-Ann Lee
Maeve Ross
Momoka Kobori
Heather Fortushniak
Ashley Croft
Emma Carpenter
Chloe Weir

Elena Arias Quiros
Federica Torre
Jessica Sloot

Reese Guzman
Sifan He

Grace Curran
Karen Zhang
Martha Lewis
Elodie Bridenne
Eun Won Park
Jadan Gonzalez
Jessica Mangrobang
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K-State
Washington
San Fran
Oregon St.
Washington
Pepperdine
Oregon St.
Gonzaga
CsuU
Rutgers
Minnesota
No Arizona
San Fran
Cdlifornia
Washington
Rutgers
Rutgers
Rutgers
Pepperdine
K-State

No Arizona
Minnesota
K-State
Cdlifornia
Gonzaga
Csu

Pepperdine

Pepperdine
Minnesota

Minnesota
Washington
Wash. St.
Rutgers
SJISU
Gonzaga

74
70
76
73
7
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73
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73
7
71
74
79
68
81
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72
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72
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74
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73
76
72
72
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75
74
73
72
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74
76
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73
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72
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73
75
73
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/3
69
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73
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74
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77
74
74
76
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74
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76
78
75
80
80
77
74
79
74
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223 +7
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225 +9
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231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
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T 46 JyeHam
51 EmmaReyes
T 52 Tomine Bjerkelo
T 52 Toni Sottile
T 54 Aleksandra Chekalina
T 54 GraceKellar
T 54 Jade Siphomsay
57 Ysabel Tran
T 58 CassieKim
T 58 Emily Baumgart
T 58 Hannah Zeman
T 58 Maddie White
T 62 AlyzaFlores
T 62 Gabby Minier
64 Saga Traustadottir
T 65 Briony Bayles
T 65 Kristine Tran
T 67 Darby Deans
T 67 Haley Vargas
69 Jessicalee
70 AlyssaNguyen
DNF Brittany Kwon
DNF Joan Soewondo

Wash. St.
No Arizona
CSuU

San Fran
No Arizona
Minnesota
San Fran
SJISU
Gonzaga
Wash. St.
San Fran
SJSU

No Arizona
CSuU

CSuU
K-State
Cadlifornia
K-State
K-State
Minnesota
Gonzaga
Washington
San Fran

83
79
80
76
76
7
79
7
7
78
79
83
75
75
7
79
7
81
84
84

79

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

Average Score: 297.69 297.31
Rounds Below Par: 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 13 13
Average Score: 75.76 75.68
Rounds Below Par: 10 7
Rounds Even Par: 3 5
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298.69 297.90

1 1

0 0

12 38
76.18 75.87
6 23

3 11

71
78
74
74
77
80
77
79
80
80
76
75
79
84
80
80
81
86
78
83
74
73

78
76
79
84
81
77
79
80
79
78
81
79
83
79
82
80
86
77
83
84
72

231 +15
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
236 +20
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239 +23
239 +23
244 +28
244 +28
245 +29
251 +35
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Above Par: 58 60 62 180

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM



